BIC® J25 Aluminium Flat Case

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

TRENDY ALUMINIUM CASE WITH A LIGHT WEIGHT & WITH A FLAT
SURFACE DESIGN FOR BIC® J25 LIGHTER. GREAT
PERSONALIZATION AREA FOR A MAXIMUM BRAND
COMMUNICATION: 3 SIDES CAN BE PERSONALIZED. ALL CASES
ARE DELIVERED WITH A WHITE BIC® J25 LIGHTER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Go for our aluminium case with a light
weight & flat surface design

9613100000

CN

2.30cm

6.00 cm

1.20cm

0.00 cm

7.00g

0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm | 16.56 cm3
50 u.

350.00 g



