## **BIC® J25 Aluminium Flat Case**



TRENDY ALUMINIUM CASE WITH A LIGHT WEIGHT & WITH A FLAT SURFACE DESIGN FOR BIC® J25 LIGHTER. GREAT PERSONALIZATION AREA FOR A MAXIMUM BRAND COMMUNICATION: 3 SIDES CAN BE PERSONALIZED. ALL CASES ARE DELIVERED WITH A WHITE BIC® J25 LIGHTER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Go for our aluminium case with a light weight & flat surface design
CUSTOMS CODE	9613100000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
WIDTH	2.30 cm
HEIGHT	6.00 cm
DEPTH	1.20 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	7.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm   16.56 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	50 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	350.00 g